
 

 

 

 

 

Governing Body Meeting Schedule 

 

Autumn Term 2022 
 

Date Time Meeting 
Friday 9th Sept 8.30am-10.30am Pay Committee 
Monday 19th Sept 6pm-8pm Standards and Achievement  
Friday 23rd Sept 8.30am-10.30am Finance & Resources 
Friday 30th Sept 8.30am-10.10am Pay Committee 
Thursday 20th Oct  6pm-8pm  Full Governing Body  
Monday 7th Nov  6pm-8pm Standards and Achievement  
Friday 18th Nov 8.30am-10.30am Finance & Resources  
Thursday 15th Dec 6pm-8pm Full Governing Body  
 

Spring Term 2023 
 
Monday 9th Jan 6pm-8pm Standards and Achievement  
Friday 20th Jan 8.30am-10.30am Finance & Resources 
Friday 10th March 8.30am-10.30am Finance & Resources 
Thursday 30th March 6pm-8pm Full Governing Body  
 

Summer Term 2023 
 

Monday 24th April 6pm-8pm Standards and Achievement  
Friday 28th April 8.30am-10.30am Finance & Resources 
Friday 12th May 8.30am-10.30am  Finance & Resources 
Thursday 18th May 6pm-8pm Full Governing Body  
Monday 12th June 12pm-4pm Governors Planning Day 
Monday 10th July 6pm-8pm Standards and Achievement  
Friday 14th July 8.30am-10.30am Finance & Resources 
Thursday 19th July 6pm-8pm Full Governing Body  
 

 


